Preesall Fleetwood’s Charity School Community Easter Trail

Name:

Email address:

Phone number:

Number Location Letter

1 St Oswald’s Church

2

10

11

12

Please unscramble the letters to create a 12 letter word that is linked to the Christian
calendar of Easter.

Answer:

Please complete this form and drop off at/post to: Fleetwood’s Charity School (Mill Street,
Preesall, Poulton-le-Fylde, Lancashire, FY6 ONN) or alternatively Email your answers
jlewis@fleetwoods.lancs.sch.uk along with your name, address and / or email so that we
can contact you if you win.
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